ALLEN
Born:

Died:
Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Married:
BEST
Born:
Died:

Buried:

Father:
Mother:

Children:
2 children

Property:

Frank Scott

13 Feb 1894 Leicester, England

17 Jan 1969 (75)

Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 13, Plot 307

WW1 Cpl, 1% NZEF Engineers, Div Signals Corp
Not on Online Cenotaph

Joseph Kitchen Allen (Jas) 1863 - 1939
Sarah Ellen 1864 - 1939
1 Feb 1928

Winifred Ella
24 Dec 1898

20 Nov 1986 (88)
Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 13, Plot 307

Francis Henry Best 1872 - 1972
Minna Griffith 1873 - 1936

No details available

Frank Scott:

Suburban Block 3, Part 3 3-0-24 acres 1922

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

1919
1928
1935
1938
1946
1949
1954
1957
1963
1969

AP0OO16

Frank Scott Winifred

CD Farm, Weraroa Farmer Levin Spinster
Ave Rd, Levin Carpenter Levin Married
Princes St, Levin Carpenter Levin Married
Princes St, Levin Carpenter Levin Married
Princes St, Levin Carpenter Levin Married
Princes St, Levin Carpenter Levin Married
Princes St, Levin Carpenter Levin Married
Princes St, Levin Builder Levin Married
Princes St, Levin Retired Levin Married
Princes St, Levin Widow



1972 Green Ave, Levin Widow
1978 Onehunga Widow
1981 Green Ave Levin Widow
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