ALLEN Frank Scott

Born: 13 Feb 1894 Leicester, England

Died: 17 Jan 1969 (75)

Buried: Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 13, Plot 307

WW1 Cpl, 1st NZEF Engineers, Div Signals Corp

Not on Online Cenotaph

Father: Joseph Kitchen Allen (Jas) 1863 – 1939 Mother: Sarah Ellen 1864 – 1939

Married: 1 Feb 1928

BEST Winifred Ella

Born: 24 Dec 1898 Died: 20 Nov 1986 (88)

Buried: Levin, NZ, Tiro Tiro Rd, Row 13, Plot 307

Father: Francis Henry Best 1872 – 1972 Mother: Minna Griffith 1873 – 1936

Children:

2 children No details available

Property:

Frank Scott:

Suburban Block 3, Part 3 3-0-24 acres 1922

NOTES:

Electoral Rolls:

	Frank Scott		Winifred	
1919	CD Farm, Weraroa	Farmer	Levin	Spinster
1928	Ave Rd, Levin	Carpenter	Levin	Married
1935	Princes St, Levin	Carpenter	Levin	Married
1938	Princes St, Levin	Carpenter	Levin	Married
1946	Princes St, Levin	Carpenter	Levin	Married
1949	Princes St, Levin	Carpenter	Levin	Married
1954	Princes St, Levin	Carpenter	Levin	Married
1957	Princes St, Levin	Builder	Levin	Married
1963	Princes St, Levin	Retired	Levin	Married
1969	Princes St,		Levin	Widow

AP0016

1972	Green Ave,	Levin	Widow
1978		Onehunga	Widow
1981	Green Ave	Levin	Widow

AP0016 2